
AIND 1,199

ALP 8,624 Deceased:

ALT 26

AIVI 468 APR '22 % +/-

10,037 +3.08

APHV 29

MAR '23

10,330 +0.16

Region I: 275 0 Region VI: 1,010

Region II: 1,844 -12 Region VII: 1,061

Region III: 1,906 +14 Region VIII: 462

Region IV: 1,031 +10 Region IX: 1,413

Region V: 1,336 +2

Living outside 

the US 8

FL +13 TN +8 KY +5 WI

Rg4 Rg3 Rg3 Rg6

10,346

NEW CHAPTERS FORMED IN APRIL 2023

CHAPTER CITY STATE

10346

0

TOP STATES IN MEMBERSHIP GROWTH

# 4# 2# 1 # 3

MEMBERSHIP TOTALS BY REGION

APRIL 2023

+3

+1

+1

-3

APR '23

11

704

Permanently Hospitalized 

Veteran

Life Member

Life-Time Payment

Incarcerated Members

Dual Members:

10,346

AVVA YEARLY & MONTHY GROWTH 

PERCENTAGES

APR '23

APRIL 2023

TOTALS BY STATUS ON ROSTERS 

AVVA MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY REPORT

Terri Rangel, Chair

New Members: 67

TOTALS BY TYPE ON ROSTERS 

Individual

+4



AK 25 0 MT 108

AL 134 0 NC 209

AR 37 0 ND 146

AZ 124 +1 NE 27

CA 863 -3 NH 44

CN 0     0 NJ 457

CO 106 -1 NM 20

CT 44 0 NV 162

DC 8     0 NY 708

DE 33 0 OH 256

FL 588 +13 OK 95

GA 259 -3 OR 156

GU 26 0 OS 8

HI 31 0 PA 646

IA 68 0 PI 8

ID 23 0 PR 10

IL 175 -1 RI 36

IN 87 0 SC 95

KS 58 -1 SD 78

KY 124 +5 TN 607

LA 365 0 TX 564

MA 81 0 UT 73

MD 238 -2 VA 310

ME 29 -1 VI 0

MI 818 +3 VT 41

MN 65 0 WA 148

MO 228 +2 WI 340

MS 40 0 WV 315

WY 2

0

+1

0

+1

0

0

+8

-2

0

MEMBERSHIP TOTALS with VARIANCES BY STATE

+2

0

0

-2

-7

0

0

+4

+3

0

+2

0

0

-2

0

0

-2

AVVA MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY REPORT
APRIL 2023

-3

0

+1


